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Su/ifau/q
Date

sumMsnsvlnel

KRUNGTHAI BANK

una.suIAAN e quas, 1111 danwseToue 10110

Thailand

gy snufuRaungianeefia
24/29 auunvaladu
aysdn
CTATaRIenN
A WINNVIURT 10220
Thailand

L 2lilet stuu wuaudda
Code Descriptions Cheque No,

tiydiudinnssussieiu
Current Account

unudt 1/5

Page of Pages

81 amazwuing
Branch

Wiy 065-6-02201-9
Account No.

Yudt 31/10/2561
Date

#nau THB

Currency

00ug 0.00

fLoan] Limit

naudu/HINRYU sannauiia
Withdrawal/Deposit Bafance

a1
Branch

évhnums
Teller

01/10/2561
02/10/2561

03/10/2561

03/10/2561

03/10/2561

03/10/2561

03/10/2561

03/10/2561

03/10/2561

03/10/2561

03/10/2561

03/10/2561

B/F HanUnN

BCD14 GPMIS/108682

CBCA CB Debit 10189117
Round1:CK#10189117TRC
BR#130CID#9843368916

CBCA CB Debit 10200522
Round1:CK#10200522TRC
BR#60CID#650337042

cBCA CB Debit 10200523
Round1:CK#10200523TRC
BR#60CID#650077547

cBca CB Debit 10200521
Round1:CK#10200521TRC
BR#60CID# 3950019286

CBCA CB Debit 10200527
Round1:CK#10200527TRC
BR#60CID#651652200

csca CB Debit 10200533
Round1:CK# 10200533TRC
BR#60CID# 1990033547

CcBCA CB Debit 10200496
Round1:CK# 10200496 TRC
BR#142CID#4660180409

cBCa CB Debit 10200525
Round1:CK# 10200525TRC
BR#60CID#441284728

CBCa CB Debit 10200529
Round1:CK# 10200529TRC
BR#60CID#650081617

CBCa CB Debit 10200499
Round1:CK# 10200499TRC *
BR#142CID#650330099

BCa CB Debit 10200526
Round1:CK#10200526 TRC
BR#60CID#650250540

C/F vacunll

171,336.39
18,900.00 190,236.39
54,528.00 135,708.39

77.00 135,631.39

302.00 135,329.39

850.00 134,479.39

3,800.00 130,679.39

5,602,00 125,077.39

5,707.00 119,370.39

6,590.00 112,780.39

8,320.00 104,460.39

9,000.00 95,460.39

15,100.00 80,360.39

80,360.39

108682
0700

0700

0700

0700

0760

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

931005
90155

90155

90155

90155

90155

90155

90155

90155

90155

90155

90155



sumsnsvlng

.
KRUNGTHAI BANK ’* tieydiSurhnnsTusseriu
Current Account
. weud 2/5
— una.smasaping qua. 1111 dalwsyinue 10110 Page of Pages
E Thailand CREY ERL RN
= Branch
=1 W feyd 065-6-02201-9
=¥ 5%y sonfuRrRunguntitiualiag Account No.
=1 24/29 auunualou udl 31/10/2561
= % ayate Date
=i wAUWITY anadu THB
= nPWmMINAT 10220 Cu:en}:y 0.00
= Thailand nwug :
[Loan] Limit
53,164
u/ifau/Q N datuu wuemds aaudu/sndu HARRIUAD aAm évhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HanenI 80,360.39
03/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200528 15,700.00 64,660.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200528TRC
BR#60CID# 1420044567
03/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200524 20,779.00 43,881.39 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200524TRC '
BR#60CID#151521794
04/10/2561 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10200498 19.98 43,861.41 0700 90185
05/10/2561 CWTRC 10200532 2,147.50 41,713.91 0065 411651
05/10/2561 CWTRC 10200531 470.00 41,243.91 0065 411651
05/10/2561 CWTRC 10200530 . 1,1410.00 40,133.91 0065 411651
08/10/2561 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:292 ICAS INCL ' 10200497 2,117.88 38,016,03 0700 90180
R1
12/10/2561 CWTRC 4660180409 10200538 4,58.00 33,518.03 0065 580620
12/10/2561 CWTRC 0650077504 10200537 240.00 33,278.03 0065 573474
12/10/2561 CWTRC 0650372220 10200534 2,380.00 30,898.03 0065 573474
12/10/2561 CWTRC 8640210551 10200535 4,610,00 26,288.03 0065 573474
12/10/2561 CWTRC 0650531353 10200540 420,00 25,868.03 0065 573474
12/10/2561 CWTRC 1990033547 10200539 4,177.00 21,691.03 0065 573474
12/10/2561 CWTRC 0650082028 10200536 11,000.00 10,691.03 0065 573474
24/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,940.00 ¢ 22,631.03108682 931000
24/10/2561 BcD14 GFMIS/108682 155,500.00 < 178,131.03 108682 931000
24/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 324,240.00 /7~ 502,371.03 108682 931000
24/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 ¢ 527,371.03 108682 931000
24/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 v 532,371.03 108682 931000

C/F vanun'l 532,371.03
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1

suMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

tiyturhanssusseiu

Current Account
—_ U, 5WASAT e guan. 1111 danws¥lau 10110 g:;:‘of Pages 5 o
= Thalland & sraswunn
E,} Branch
= waihleyd 065-6-02201-9
Ee 4y gonfuisungransesidiae Account No.
= 24/29 auunvaludu Yudt 31/10/2561
== aysidd Date
=; WAL anaidu THB
= ATIHAMIUAT 10220 Cu;rerlcy 0.00
= Thailand Eféa?mt]a Lmt
53,165
Su/dau/( L RTITiNT] datuan wtmamda nmawdu/shindu vanANNdD aun o;vhnnms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HARENNT 532,371.03
25/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 578475 ) . 538,155.78 108682 931001
25/10/2561 CWTPC 10200501 60.00 538,095.78 0065 573474
26/10/2561 CDTRC 1366004213 2,040,318.50/ 2,578,414.28 0136 580424
26/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200556 910.00 2,577,504.28 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200556 TRC
BR#60CID#650531353
29/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24921.25 /7 2,602,425.53 108682 931000
29/10/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 41,000.00 / 2,643,425.53 108682 931000
25/10/2561 CWTRC 1301354112 10200547 17,841.25 2,625,584.28 0065 411472
29/10/2561 CWTRC 4371051170 10200549 4,130,00 2,621,454.28 0065 411472
i
29/10/2561 CWTRC 6011901778 10200550 14,895.00 2,606,559.28 0065 411472
) »
29/10/2561 CWTRC 8071002712 10200553 8,009.97 2,598,549.31 0065 411472
29/10/2561 CWTRC 1421017776 10200541 1,607,808.50 990,740.81 0065 411472
29/10/2561 CDCH 697 - 990,747.78 0065 573474
29/10/2561 CWTRC Salary 10200504 539,082.23 451,665.55 0065 411472
~ 29/10/2561 CDOTTT thl.nonsdaduian 0.20 451,665.75 0065 411472
29/10/2561 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:797 ICAS INCL 10200558 1,485.39 450,180.36 0700 - 90180
R1
29/10/2561 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:797 ICAS INCL 10200557 1,587.88 448,592,948 0700 90180
R1
29/10/2561 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:930 ICAS INCL 10200502 2,022.48 446,570.00 0700 90180
R1
30/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200552 23,880.00 422,690.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200552TRC
BR#60CID#9806763491
30/10/2561 CBCa CB Debit 10200543 52,500.00 370,190.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200543TRC
BR#60CID#607400006
/R unaunly 370,190.00
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sunMSNSvIng
KRUNGTHAI BANK tingdushnassusas iy
Current Account

. uruvl 4/5
= wA.suRITA e guia. 1111 danwselous 10110 ; Page of Pages
E  taland &1 CR AT
=: Branch
= wafhiy®  065-6-02201-9
= 5 sofuNeuguaANYeafas Account No.
=} 24/29 auuwvalafu udd 31/10/2561
= aya7io Date
=: WAL fnawdu THB
E ) AR MWIUIuARS 10220 Cug'erlcy 0.00
= Thailand E&;a‘rlnf]J Lmt
53,166
Su/ifau/d swns fadiny wuadda nauRu/snuy uanAINSD A t;mnums
Date ‘Code Descriptions Cheque Nd. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HanuNu 370,190.00
30/10/2561 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10200503 19.08 370,170.92 0700 90185
30/10/2561 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10200560 3498 370,135.94 0700 90185
30/10/2561 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:444 ICAS INCL 10200559 634.94 369,501.00 0700 90180
R1
30/10/2561 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:53 ICAS INCL 10200555 3,388.00 366,113.00 0700 90180
R1
30/10/2561 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:53 ICAS INCL 10200546 29,400,00 336,713.00 0700 90180
R1
30/10/2561 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:1 ICAS INCL 10200544 204,200.00 132,513.00 0700 90180
R1
31/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200505 z,obo.oo 130,513.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200505 TRC
BR#60CID#650531361 F g
31/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200506 4,%0.00 126,173.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200506 TRC
BR#60CID# 1990033547
31/10/2561 CBCcA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL 10200548 400.00 125,773.00 0700 90180
R1
31/10/2561 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL 10200545 70,650,00 55,123.00 0700 90180
R1
vanAvivfia 55,123.00
WL UNY 48 18015 2,768,825.06
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
swsemsdadu 12 uns 2,652,611.67
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
wiasana@daniiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 518015 0.00

Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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KRUNGTHAI BANK veyfidurhnnseiasieriu
Current Account
. unufl 5/5

- R, sAsaEive qua. 1111 daunselaus 10110 Page of Pages /
= Thailand 811 RTRT TV DOPY
= 3 Branch
= wadhleyl  065-6-02201-9
Ej 4% sonfuRannguamnadia Account No.
=1 24/29 ouunnalutu Yudl 31/10/2561
=: aya¥ Date
—F AL LTY anadu THB
= AR MHLYIUARS 10220 Cu;ren_cy 0.00
= 29dug X

Thalland [Loan] Limit

53,167

maﬁa_nmﬂmﬁu Y Cealilnt) QLCK/ BCCK wanade inflsanamsianfy Tenfavnunanisdan
Wuuay e CL UMM ENaNT CLCR




anruNaguAIzIvnieN
uifisueaalydnssuasedy
WU BuunUssnm eeceomonce
Fuil ma 7AA1RY bdbe

HONAAUNABANTILINNUYIAGBITEUY GFMIS (5unasngsine) 20od,cac.ad
uan vanlulauuddalsildasszuu
NMod& N.ADe bom,&oa.0o
& W@ v oo w1 a
uan Wadsdsudauddlivuiu
al.ae 7.A.50 AR ececexee TedNUNUURYEILATIEA av,oeln.00
HEAAIMEBAINITIBIUSUIAINGIING obE-b-aebba-p &,ame,0cn. 08
YOAAUNTOATUIIBIIUIUNARDITEUY GFMIS sndl o, &b,

YEAAUNRRDNINTIBAIUYDISUIANT SNA o, e, /b



(Usagnuaraduraaruvas)

—“'::@mm:lm IPLID NI IT T "
: ‘KRUNGTHAI BANK tingfdurhnnssuas i
. Current Account
- uua.suIAsA e qulan, 1111 datwszTuug 10110 ::;:l of Pages vz
= Thailand & sl
=z Branch
=: wofliey  065-6-11669-2
=i 4%y duuanoulstna aniuianguanzuadiag Account No.
=s 18 wyfl 3 ouuwvalotu udt 31/10/2561
g : umNayae Date
=: T AT RIeAN anadu THB
=" AMINNMINAS 10220 F:u;rerzcy 0.00
= Thaliand fLoan) Limt
53,399
Su/isan/ad suns Ambuy whamdna apuu/Hindu unanInuia au t‘jvl'mums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaeunN / 9,329,116.11
01/10/2561 CDCH V' 27,120.50 9,356,236.61 0060 573130
01/10/2561 CDCH V/8,030.00 9,364,266.61 0060 573130
01/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191673 V/600.00 9,363,666.61 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191873TRC
BR#1315CID#6727955670
01/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191882 Y 2,600.00 9,361,066.61 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191882TRC
BR#60CID#3950019286
01/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191884 V/4,456.00 9,356,610.61 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191884TRC
BR#60CID#650550102
01/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191886 5,000.00 9,351,610.61 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191886TRC
BR#60CID#4660180409
01/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191883 V| 5,7601)0 PELSE 9,345,910.61 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191883TRC
BR#60CID#650082028 ’
01/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit - 10191885 ‘/ 7,410 9 adT. 9,338,500.61 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191885TRC
BR#60CID#650509862
01/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191881 \/ 7,660.25 9,330,840.36 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191881TRC
BR#60CID#1741110602
01/10/2561 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10191876 \/9.00 9,330,831.36 0700 90185
02/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191868 v13,312.00 9,317,519,36 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191868TRC
BR#130CID#9843368916
02/10/2561 CDCH V/20,000.00 9,337,519.36 1385 573723
02/10/2561 CDCH //31,000.00 9,368,519.36 1385 573723
02/10/2561 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:444 ICAS INCL 10191875 V 95427 9,367,565.09 0700 90180
R1
02/10/2561 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:948 ICAS INCL. 10191887 v 41,580.00 9,325,985.09 0700 90180
R1
C/F uvaaunll 9,325,985.09

R ok



!EQ? KRUNGTHAIBANK ™™ "

el e il

T

tingfdukhnnsTuas il

. Current Account
. . kg urudt 2/7
- una.suAsnivia gulan 1111 douwsvlaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand a1 adazwutu
=2 Branch
=5 .. " wufliiyff  065-6-11669-2 .7
=: iy Quuananlmna daufwianguannadiag Account No.
=3 18wyl 3 ouuvmalodu Fudl 31/10/2561
= um9ays1ie Date
E n
=: AU analu THB
= A MWNVIUART 10220 . Cu;ren_cy 0.00
= Thailand nWuy .
[Loan] Limit
53,400
. Su/hou/fl 5n% dradun wimamda aduu/ehindu tannAuia #m {qvhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
8/F ganunN ] 9,325,985.09
02/10/2561 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:948 ICAS INCL 10191888 '/ 50,638.50 9,275,346.59 0700 90180
R1
03/10/2561 CDCH v 12,000.00 9,287,346.59 0060 500804
03/10/2561 CDCH v 3,500.00 9,318,846.59 0060 500804
04/10/2561 CDCH Y 80.00 9,318,926.59 0060 573130
04/10/2561 CDCH ‘/21,500.00 9,340,426.59 0060 573130
04/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191895 ada - 39,600.00 9,300,826.59 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191895TRC
BR# 142CID#651634598
04/10/2561 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10191889 v 931.50 9,299,895.09 0700 90185
05/10/2561 CWTRC 9760180251 10191915 v 8,000.00 9,291,895.09 1315 69913151
05/10/2561 CWTRC 9832961971 10191899 / 7,590.00 9,284,305.09 1315 580267
1
05/10/2561 CDCH ¥'31,100.00 9,315,405.09 0065 411651
05/10/2561 CDCH ” 4 6,500.00 9,321,905.09 0065 411651
05/10/2561 CWTRC 6900510388 10191897 17,620.00) F< - 9,304,285.09 0065 411651
95/10/2561 CWTRC 10191912 ‘/ 7,900,00 9,296,385.09 0065 411651
05/10/2561 CWTRC 10191913 V' 7,900.00 9,288,485.09 0065 411651
05/10/2561 CWTRC 10191909 v 7,390.00 9,281,095.09 0065 411651
05/10/2561 CWTRC 10191903 4 10,989.00 9,270,106.09 0065 411651
05/10/2561 CWTRC 10191905 v 10,593.00 9,259,513.09 0065 411651
05/10/2561 CWTRC 10191902 / 10,395.00 9,249,118.09 0065 411651
05/10/2561 CWTRC 10191907 V' 9,800.00 9,239,318.09 0065 411651
05/10/2561 CWTRC 10191904 / 10,296.00 9,229,022.09 0065 411651
C/F vacunll 9,229,022.09

(usadruaradurgniunan)
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KRUNGTHAI BANK e tiqgdhdurhnnssuasiutiu
Current Account
- uNREUIAITNT e gular. 1111 danwszTaue 10110 ;:;3 of Pages 37
= Thailand & fradzwuing
= 2 Branch
= . wufligf  065-6-11669-2
= 2 6% Quuananlsmnm ganiuiaiuiganisieadiag Account No.
=s 18 vyl 3 nuunwnaTotu Yud 31/10/2561
g % waayRe Date
=z ALY anadu THB
EH AR WNNWINAT 10220 Cu;rerlcy 0.00
= halland Loanjuimt
53,401
u/au/d ERliTiNT f1aduiy witamdn oaudu/eindu nanaduia A évhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F sasunu 9,229,022,09
05/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191508 ‘/600.00 9,228,422.09 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10191908 TRC
BR#1315CID#6727955670
05/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191911 V' 7,900.00 9,220,522.09 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191911TRC
BR#60CID#9760180154
05/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191914 v 8,000.00 9,212,522.09 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191914TRC
BR#1315CID#4660180395
05/10/2561 CWTRC 1970186291 " 10191898 Faet 9,193317.09 1315 580267
07/10/2561 CWTRC 4660060586 10191894 v 20,539.95 9,172,777.14 1385 573724
08/10/2561 CWTRC 650574001 10191901 '/7,590.’00 9,165,187.14 0065 411651
08/10/2561 CDCH ‘/26,673.50 -" 9,191,860.64 0060 573130
08/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191900 vV 7,5¢4.00 9,184,270.64 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191900TRC g
BR#1315CID# 1990258743
08/10/2561 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:930 ICAS INCL 10191892 V 2,025.66 9,182,244.98 0700 90180
R1
08/10/2561 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:405 ICAS INCL 10191916 19}90. qgad. 9,162,454.98 0700 90180
R1
09/10/2561 CDCH ¥ 28,000.00 9,190,454.98 0060 500804
09/10/2561 CDCH v 1,500.00 9,191,954.98 0060 500804
09/10/2561 CDCH v7,000.00 9,198,954.98 0060 500804
09/10/2561 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10191893 vV 49,01 9,198,905.97 0700 90185
09/10/2561 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10191896 @ qdd 9,198,505.97 0700 90185
10/10/2561 CDCH . V' 47,400.00 9,245,905.97 0065 411473
10/10/2561 CWTRC 10191910 15,147.00 9,230,758.97 0467 573571
10/10/2561 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10191917 v 1,165.00' 9,229,593.97 0700 90185
C/F uanunl 9,229,593.97

_(lusaduaiaduiaanundn)
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‘ KRUNGTHAI BANK i fidirhnnssuaseriu
Cuiféfit Account
— N uruft 47
— uya.suAsAEing qilan 1111 Yawwseluue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand am amEswuln
=: ’ Branch
=: wafidy®  065-6-11669-2
—§ §%  WBuuassudsana donfulamiguniivieadtas Account No.
=: 18 wyft 3 auuwnaludu Tudl 31/10/2561
=2 wpvayaIItd Date
== 3 ;,
=3 ALY snadu THB
= ATFIWMHUNTURT 10220 Cui%rng 0.00
= Thailand Paadat :
[Loan] Limit
53,402
Sufihau/d SN faduiu wtanda aaudu/sindu HanANulia #mn ';Wlﬂun'ﬁ
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F tannnun 9,229,593.97
10/10/2561 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:775 ICAS INCL 10191906 ‘/8,700.00 9,220,893.97 0700 90180
R1
11/10/2561 CDCH v/ 3,000.00 9,223,893.97 0065 573474
11/10/2561 CDCH Vss,soo.oo 9,262,393.97 0065 573474
11/10/2561 CWTRC 06513666611 10191925 v 16,125.00 9,246,268.97 0065 573474
11/10/2561 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:101 ICAS INCL 10191890 “/3,698.62 9,242,570.35 0700 90180
R1
12/10/2561 CDCH 23,240.00 9,265,810.35 0065 573474
12/10/2561 CWTRC 0650076648 10191920 @-} 3£ 9,263,600.35 0065 580620
12/10/2561 CWTRC 1741110602 10191926 vV 9,395.00 9,254,205.35 0065 573474
12/10/2561 CWTRC 4660143139 10191927 @ dad- 9,252,885.35 0065 573474
12/10/2561 CWTRC 0651639069 10191921 @ 9,240,105.35 0065 573474
12/10/2561 CWTRC 0650330099 10151924 Y 11,40.00 9,228,645.35 0065 573474
£a8-
12/10/2561 CWTRC 1261122348 10191929 9,225431.35 0065 573474
12/10/2561 CWTRC 0650082028 10191919 X&KL 9,218,401.35 0065 573474
12/10/2561 CWTRC 21600 10191918 V' 21,600.00 9,196,801.35 0065 573474
12/10/2561 CWTRC 0650082028 10191928 s 9,194,160.35 0065 573474
12/10/2561 CWTRC 0650077245 10191923 4,83000) Add. 9,189,330.35 0065 573474
16/10/2561 CDCH v 3,908.00 9,193,238.35 0167 411909
16/10/2561 CDCH ¥ 12,000.00 9,205,238.35 0060 573130
16/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191922 (é,zf—zg.o'w v 9,199,013.35 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10191922TRC ’
BR# 185CID#650080750
17/10/2561 CDCH ¥ 3,000.00 9,202,013.35 0060 500804
C/F vaauny 9,202,013.35

1' ] o - 9 o
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KRUNGTHAI BANK tigyfurhnnssugsiuiu
Current Account
= mR.suAENg e gua 1111 danwseiew 10110 g:;:‘ of Pages 57
=  Thailand am ghaasvu Ty
=% . Branch y
=: wadhiey®  065-6-11669-2
=: 5% duuaniulimna danfuirmngeanneadiag Account No.
=1 18 wyfl 3 auunvaTudu Fudl 31/10/2561
E z wyvaysd Date
=z WAL Y anadu THB
- = ) APWMNIMIUAS 10220 Cu:'en_cy 0.00
= Thalland o] Limt
53,403
Bl Su/iau/ad LAt ) Aty wamda anudu/dindu tanANia #mnm o;vhﬂums
—  Date Code Descriptions Cheque No, Withdrawal/Deposit palance Branch Teller
B/F HAGEINNY 9,202,013.35
17/10/2561 CDCH 4 31,150.00 9,233,163.35 0060 500804
17/10/2561 CDCH v/ 52,100.50 9,285,263.85 0060 500804
18/10/2561 CDCH v 37,000.00 9,322,263.85 0060 18095
19/10/2561 CDCH ¥’ 30,000.00 9,352,263.85 0466 21696
19/10/2561 CDCH Y 2,250.00 9,354,513.85 0466 21696
22/10/2561 CDCH v 23,000.00 9,377,513.85 0060 500804
24/10/2561 CWTRC 0650084225 10191930 v 7,000.00 9,370,513.85 0065 411473
24/10/2561 CDCH v 32,000.00 9,402,513.85 0466 530279
25/10/2561 CWTRC 6700450225 10191937 V' 9,260.00 9,393,253.85 0065 573474
25/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191934 4 3,920.00 9,389,333.85 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191934TRC
BR#976CID#740047604 .
25/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191931 @ XL 9,355,183.85 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191931TRC
BR#683CID#9760062518 s
25/10/2561 CDCH ¥ 19,000.00 9,374,183.85 1385 531118
26/10/2561 CDCH v 20,400.00 9,394,583.85 0060 18095
26/10/2561 CDCH V/30,800.00 9,425,383.85 0466 581029
26/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191932 A/'3,640.00 9,421,743.85 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191932TRC
BR#60CID#9620158407
26/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191936 @ xxS 9,272,148.85 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191936TRC e
BR#60CID# 1421015633
29/10/2561 CDCH 16,000.50 9,288,149.35 0466 21696
29/10/2561 CWTRC Salary 10191938 ¥ 505,946.00 8,782,203.35 0065 411472
30/10/2561 CDCH ¥ 35,000.00 8,817,203.35 0060 573130
30/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191941 : Y 47,124.00 8,770,079.35 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191941TRC .
BR#60CID#9806763491
31/10/2561 CWTRC 1421017776 10191940 v 84,475.75 8,685,603.60 0065 573474
C/F vanun'tl 8,685,603.60

(usnanuaradungniunay)



oUulroliovilia - =
KRUNGTHAI BANK tisgdidushnnsTuas i
Current Account

. urudl 6/7
= un3.suAIsngevo quel, 1111 Yo wsvlywe 10110 Page of Pages
= ‘Thailand d11 amaEswulva
=3 Branch
=1 wefliy®  065-6-11669-2
=3 4% Guuananbana semiuianguaseedag Account No.
=s 18 uyl 3 auunnaladu udd 31/10/2561
—H wuvay# 173 Date
==3
&= CTTRRICAN anawdu THB
= A MNUVMINAT 10220 Cu;rerlcy 0.00
= Thailand WU '
[Loan] Limit
53,404
Su/iau/i $UN1s daduw W1u;amﬂn anuRu/ Ny gappuuda  #10 émﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F HamEMn 8,685,603.60
31/10/2561 CWTPC 10191945 V' 13,588.40 8,672,015.20 0065 573474
31/10/2561 CWTRC Salary 10191939 v 323,254.47 8,348,760.73 0065 411472
31/10/2561 CWTRC Salary 10191946 v 35,908.50 8,312,852.23 0065 411472
31/10/2561 CDCH . 62,020.50 8,374,872.73 0060 500804
31/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191949 v 1,900.00 8,372,972.73 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10191949TRC
BR#60CID#651639069
31/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191948 |/ 2,000.00 8,370,972.73 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191948TRC
BR#60CID#650090268
31/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191947 v/ 2,4?0.00 8,368,572.73 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191947TRC
BR#60CID#651639069
[ ¢4
31/10/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191955 [/ 2,500.00 8,366,072.73 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191955TRC 3
BR#60CID#4660180409
31/10/2561 (CBCA CB Debit 10191952 \/-5,000.00 8,361,072.73 0700 90155
